
 DEPARTMENT OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES - CITY OF CHICAGO  

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name:  Various Size Riding Floor Sweepers/Scrubbers 

Procurement Specialist:  Mauricio Beltran 

Specification No.:  192143 

Pre Bid Conference Date:  June 13, 2017 @ 2:00 PM   

Time:  2:00 PM CST 

Conference Location:  121 North LaSalle Street, City Hall 1st Floor, Bid & Bond Room, Room 103 Chicago, IL  60602 

Lead Department:  Department of Fleet Management 
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Company Name Attendee Name Company Address Telephone Number Email/Website/Fax Number 

City of Chicago 

Procurement 
Mauricio Beltran 

121 N. LaSalle St. Room 806 

Chicago, IL 60602 
312-744-8981 Mauricio.Beltran@CityofChicago.org 

City of Chicago 

Department of Fleet Management 
Kimberli Aaron  

30 N. LaSalle St.  

Chicago, IL 60602 
312-744-6646 Kimberlei.Aaron@CityofChicago.org 

City of Chicago 

Department of Fleet Management 
Kevin Campbell    

1685 N. LaSalle St.  

Chicago, IL 60642 
312-744-5228 Kevin.Campbell@CityofChicago.org 

Aztec Supply Dan Marquez 
5024 W. 67

th
 St. 

Bedford Park, IL 60638 
708-594-5206 aztecsox@Outlook.com 

Tennant Company Dan Nichols 
701 N. Lilac Drive 

Downers Grove, IL 60615 
630-809-6166 dan.nichols@tennantco.com 

Tennant Company Neil Krull 
701 N. Lilac Drive 

Downers Grove, IL 60615 
708-606-4412 neil.krull@tennantco.com 

Minuteman PowerBoss Jim Behrendt 
1190 North Villa Ave 

Villa Park, IL 60181 
630-530-0007 jim@cleaning-supplies.com 

Chicago United Industries 
N. James 

Massarella  

53 W. Jackson Blvd 

Chicago, IL 60604 
312-786-1471 jamesm@cuiltd.com 

Atlas Toyota  John Roberts 
1815 Landmeier Rd. 

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 
847-678-3450 jroberts@atlastoyota.com 

 


